

15 November, 2021

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building,
P J Tower, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Stock Code: 538942

Dear Sir,

Sub: Copies of information published in Newspapers.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of information published on 13 November, 2021 in Financial Express (English version) and Makkal kural (Tamil version) for the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021, approved at the meeting held on 12 November, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Mercantile Ventures Limited

S. Anusha

S Anusha
Company Secretary



TOURIST FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Tower-3, NBCC Plaza, Pushy Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017
 Ph: +91-11-29561100, Fax: +91-11-29561171
 Email: hod@touristindia.com, Website: www.touristindia.com, CIN: L19001DL1999PLC005442

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Statement						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48	25,662.03	6,571.00	5,592.07	15,163.20	25,662.03		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,307.50	2,714.59	5,659.94	5,060.88	10,059.27	2,724.87	2,307.50	5,659.94	10,059.27		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,307.50	2,714.59	5,659.94	5,060.88	10,059.27	2,724.71	2,307.34	5,659.77	10,059.10		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,307.50	2,714.59	5,659.94	5,060.88	10,059.27	2,724.71	2,307.34	5,659.77	10,059.10		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax) Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	2,724.88	2,307.50	2,714.59	5,659.94	5,060.88	10,059.27	2,724.71	2,307.34	5,659.77	10,059.10		
6	Equity Share Capital	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87		
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.83	2.83	2.72	6.31	6.31	12.47	2.83	2.83	6.31	12.47		
8	Dividend (%)	2.83	2.83	2.72	6.31	6.31	12.47	2.83	2.83	6.31	12.47		

Notes:
 1. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 12, 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Chartered Accountants of the Company who have issued an unmodified audit opinion.
 2. The above is an extract of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ending September 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full text of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfic.co.in.

By order of the Board
Dr. Anil Kumar
 Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 12, 2021

MERCANTILE VENTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 83, Madhav Road, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122 002 Tel: 40442285 Email: info@mercantileventures.com www.mercantileventures.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Statement						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	364.58	367.19	302.54	732.17	736.62	1,547.80	364.58	367.19	302.54	732.17	736.62	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	242.75	167.50	207.96	410.28	429.68	844.80	242.75	167.50	207.96	410.28	429.68	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.17	114.20	215.48	297.37	321.55	639.84	183.17	114.20	215.48	297.37	321.55	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,180.16	1,043.14	845.16	2,229.38	1,069.32	2,745.80	1,180.16	1,043.14	845.16	2,229.38	1,069.32	
5	Equity Share Capital	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	11,181.82	
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.16	0.15	0.19	0.37	0.36	0.60	0.16	0.15	0.19	0.37	0.36	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full text of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange of www.sebiindia.com and also on the Company's Website www.mercantileventures.com.

For Mercantile Ventures Limited
E. Ranganathan
 Whole-time Director
 DIN: 95402730

Place: Gurgaon
 Date: 12 November, 2021

NALCO
 National Aluminium Company Limited
 A Government of India Enterprise

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021
 (₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Statement						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,382.18	2,474.36	2,574.89	6,089.73	3,718.52	3,382.18	3,382.18	2,474.36	2,574.89	5,957.17	3,718.52	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,326.07	454.60	158.91	1,077.93	178.67	1,326.07	1,326.07	454.60	158.91	1,077.93	178.67	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,075.07	402.40	133.00	1,077.56	178.67	1,075.07	1,075.07	402.40	133.00	1,077.56	178.67	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	747.33	347.73	107.46	1,058.43	134.38	1,075.07	747.33	347.73	107.46	1,077.56	178.67	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	783.19	344.73	117.12	1,028.20	130.30	1,075.07	783.19	344.73	117.12	1,077.56	178.67	
6	Equity Share Capital	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	9,627.29	
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.08	0.04	0.01	0.11	0.01	0.11	0.08	0.04	0.01	0.11	0.01	
8	Dividend (%)	0.08	0.04	0.01	0.11	0.01	0.11	0.08	0.04	0.01	0.11	0.01	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full text of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and also on the Company's Website www.nalco.com.

By order of the Board
Dr. S. M. Amin
 Chairman

Stanpacks (India) Limited
 Regd. Office: "S.K. Enclave" New No.47 (Old No.47), Nonviol Road, Chabgot, Chennai - 600 031,
 CIN: L36901TN1992PLD01848, Website: www.stanpacks.com
 Email: info@stanpacks.com Tel: 91-44-24432325; Fax: 91-44-24451730

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	10,501	10,523	11,470
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,25	968	49,206
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,25	968	49,206
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,25	968	49,206
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,25	968	49,206
6	Equity Share Capital	60,000	60,000	60,000
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.04	0.16	0.82
8	Dividend (%)	0.04	0.16	0.82

InSight by Express

I get the inside information and get inside the information.

Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express
 For the Indian Insight.

The Indian Express
 A PUBLICATION OF THE HINDUSTAN TIMES GROUP

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Tower-3, NBCC Plaza, Pushy Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017
 Ph: +91-11-29561100, Fax: +91-11-29561171
 Email: hod@touristindia.com, Website: www.touristindia.com, CIN: L19001DL1999PLC005442

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Statement						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,382.18	2,474.36	2,574.89	6,089.73	3,718.52	3,382.18	3,382.18	2,474.36	2,574.89	5,957.17	3,718.52	

RELIANCE CAPITAL

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (₹ in crore, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	6.30	12.449	4.300			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.110)	(0.863)	(0.530)			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.180)	(1.165)	(0.577)			
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.180)	(1.165)	(0.577)			
5	Equity Share Capital	250	250	250			
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.472)	(0.466)	(0.231)			

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full text of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange of www.sebiindia.com and also on the Company's Website www.reliancecapital.co.in.

For Reliance Capital Limited
E. Ranganathan
 Whole-time Director
 DIN: 95402730

Place: Gurgaon
 Date: 12 November, 2021

Avanti Feeds Limited
 Regd. Office: 7th Floor, 100, Convent Road, Chennai - 600 008
 CIN: L26209TN1999PLC039544, Website: www.avantifeeds.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT. 30, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Statement				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021		
1	Total Income from Operations	1,21,640.18	1,44,980.14	1,14,110.77	2,25,810.14	1,87,599.40	1,21,640.18	1,44,980.14	1,14,110.77	2,25,810.14	1,87,599.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48	6,571.00	5,592.07	8,995.24	15,163.20	12,709.48
5	Equity Share Capital	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87	8,071.87
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.82	0.69	1.11	1.88	1.57	0.82	0.69	1.11	1.88	1.57
7	Dividend (%)	0.82	0.69	1.11	1.88	1.57	0.82	0.69	1.11	1.88	1.57

Notes:
 1. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 12, 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Chartered Accountants of the Company who have issued an unmodified audit opinion.
 2. The above is an extract of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ending September 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full text of the above financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange of www.sebiindia.com and also on the Company's Website www.avantifeeds.com.

By order of the Board
A. Venu Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12/11/2021

★ தரமான மருந்து, மாத்திரைகள் ★ குறைந்த விலை ★ உடனடி டெலிவரி
மணக்குள விநாயகர் மருத்துவக் கல்லூரியின் மைமெடிக்ஸ் ஜாப் செயலி

புதுச்சேரி முதல்வர் ரங்கசாமி துவக்கினார்
விவசாய, நவாட்ச-
புதுச்சேரி மருந்து மையத்தின்
மணக்குள விநாயகர் மருத்துவக் கல்லூரியின் மைமெடிக்ஸ் ஜாப் செயலி



மணக்குள விநாயகர் மருத்துவக் கல்லூரியின் மைமெடிக்ஸ் ஜாப் செயலி
புதுச்சேரி முதல்வர் ரங்கசாமி துவக்கினார்

இலங்கை சிறைமீட்ட 23 மீனார்களை விடுவிக்க
நதீயா அமைச்சுக்கு ரேக் ஜூனக்கி க.சி வலியுறுத்தல்
இலங்கை அமைச்சுக்கு ரேக் ஜூனக்கி க.சி வலியுறுத்தல்

Table with columns: SNO, VEH NO, MAKE, MODEL, YEAR. Includes vehicles like MAHINDRA MAHINDRA MAXIMO PLUS 2013.

Table titled 'மெர்கண்டைல் வென்ச்சர்ஸ் லிமிடெட்' showing financial results for Q3 2021. Columns include Revenue, Profit, and other financial metrics.

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that my clients (1) Mr. Sankaranarayanan, (2) Mr. Sankaranarayanan, (3) Mr. Sankaranarayanan, (4) Mr. Sankaranarayanan...

Table titled 'இந்தோ நேஷனல் லிமிடெட்' showing financial results for Q3 2021. Columns include Revenue, Profit, and other financial metrics.

பொது அறிவிப்பு
இவ்வாறு அறிவிக்கப்படுகிறது, எனது மனைக்குள விநாயகர் மருத்துவக் கல்லூரியின் மைமெடிக்ஸ் ஜாப் செயலி

MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : Suite No. 48 "MUNOTH CENTRE", 3rd Floor, 343, Triplicane High Road, Chennai 600 005. CIN : L65991TN1984PLC010816
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

பொது அறிவிப்பு
இவ்வாறு அறிவிக்கப்படுகிறது, எனது மனைக்குள விநாயகர் மருத்துவக் கல்லூரியின் மைமெடிக்ஸ் ஜாப் செயலி